
Christian Academy of Louisville
700 S English Station Rd    Louisville, KY  40245
School Phone: 502-244-3225      Fax: 502-244-3193      Email: bmorgan@caschools.us

Superintendent
Darin Long

Principal
Robbie Brown

Athletic Director
Brad Morgan

Junior Varsity Baseball (Boys)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Mar. 11 @ Trinity Trinity  7:30PM

Friday Mar. 15 @ Henry County High

School

Henry County High School  6:00PM

Saturday Mar. 16 Desales High School For

Boys

Christian Academy of

Louisville

 5:30 PM

Monday Mar. 18 North Oldham High School Christian Academy of

Louisville

 7:30PM

Friday Mar. 22 @ Shelby County High

School

Shelby County High School  7:30PM

Monday Mar. 25 Male High School Christian Academy of

Louisville

 7:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 26 @ South Oldham High

School

South Oldham High School  7:30PM

Monday Apr. 08 Eastern HS (Louisville) Christian Academy of

Louisville

 5:30PM

Monday Apr. 08 Eastern HS (Louisville) Christian Academy of

Louisville

 7:30PM

Thursday Apr. 11 Pleasure Ridge Park High

School

Christian Academy of

Louisville

 5:30PM

Thursday Apr. 11 Pleasure Ridge Park High

School

Christian Academy of

Louisville

 7:30PM

Saturday Apr. 13 Lexington Christian

Academy

Christian Academy of

Louisville

 12:30PM

Monday Apr. 15 @ Oldham County High

School

Oldham County High

School

 7:30PM

Thursday Apr. 18 Ballard High School Christian Academy of

Louisville

 7:30PM

Friday Apr. 19 Southern High School Christian Academy of

Louisville

 5:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 23 Eastern HS (Louisville) Christian Academy of

Louisville

 8:00PM

Friday Apr. 26 Lyon County High School Christian Academy of

Louisville

 7:30PM

Saturday Apr. 27 @ North Bullitt High School North Bullitt High School  1:30PM

Monday Apr. 29 @ Fern Creek Traditional

HS

Fern Creek Traditional HS  7:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 30 Frankfort High School Christian Academy of

Louisville

 8:00PM

Thursday May. 02 OPEN (vs. CEC) Christian Academy of

Louisville

 7:30PM

Monday May. 06 Martha Layne Collins Jr/Sr

HS

Christian Academy of

Louisville

 7:30PM

Tuesday May. 07 @ Tates Creek High School Tates Creek High School  8:00PM

Saturday May. 11 @ Desales High School For

Boys

Desales High School For

Boys

 2:30PM
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Monday May. 13 @ Dupont Manual High

School

Dupont Manual High

School

 7:30PM

Tuesday May. 14 @ St. Xavier HS St. Xavier HS  7:00PM

Friday May. 17 @ Highlands Latin Highlands Latin  5:30PM
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